
CLASAMENT
MASTERS CAT. A

NR JUCATOR FEB MAR APR MAI IUN SEP IB NOI TOT FEBRUARIE MARTIE APRILIE MAI IBIBO NOIEMBRIE
1 GAGENOIU ROMEO 50 40 50 50 27 40 257 GAGENOIU ROMEO 50 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU 50 GAGENOIU ROMEO 50 GAGENOIU ROMEO 50 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU 50 OBADA BOGDAN 50
2 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU 24 50 40 40 50 204 CALAGIU CRISTIAN 40 GAGENOIU ROMEO 40 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU 40 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU 40 GHEORGHE FLORIN 40 GAGENOIU ROMEO 40
3 OBADA BOGDAN 16 24 6 27 24 50 147 GHEORGHE FLORIN 32 GHEORGHE FLORIN 32 BALAN MARIUS 32 CALAGIU CRISTIAN 32 ORLANDA DAVID 32 PARASCHIV LUCIAN 32
4 POPA VICTOR 14 32 11 22 22 27 128 DUMITRASCU VICTOR 27 POPA VICTOR 27 DUMITRASCU VICTOR 27 OBADA BOGDAN 27 GAGENOIU ROMEO 27 POPA VICTOR 27
5 GHEORGHE FLORIN 32 27 3 24 40 126 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU 24 OBADA BOGDAN 24 GHEORGHE CATALIN 24 GHEORGHE FLORIN 24 OBADA BOGDAN 24 TELEJMAN ALEXANDRU 24
6 CALAGIU CRISTIAN 40 14 18 32 14 118 GHEORGHE CATALIN 22 ORLANDA DAVID 22 PIROS VALENTIN 22 POPA VICTOR 22 POPA VICTOR 22 IONESCU MIHAI 22
7 ORLANDA DAVID 20 22 2 20 32 96 ORLANDA DAVID 20 ENE PATRISIA 20 IONESCU IOAN 20 ORLANDA DAVID 20 STAN-ONU LIVIU 20 FRATILA GEORGE 20
8 DUMITRASCU VICTOR 27 13 27 17 10 94 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 18 DEACONU GABRIEL 18 CALAGIU CRISTIAN 18 ENE PATRISIA 18 PITICARIU MARIUS 18 ENE PATRISIA 18
9 ENE PATRISIA 13 20 16 18 3 18 88 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN 17 POPESCU MARIAN 17 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN 17 DUMITRASCU VICTOR 17 PIROS VALENTIN 17 BUCA BOGDAN 17

10 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 18 11 14 15 9 10 77 OBADA BOGDAN 16 VLAD OANA 16 ENE PATRISIA 16 TELEJMAN ALEXANDRU 16 IONESCU MIHAI 16 BUCURESCU DOREL 16
11 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN 17 12 17 11 15 72 PIROS VALENTIN 15 PICIU BOGDAN 15 BABICIU OCTAVIAN 15 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 15 PICIU GINDAC RALUCA 15 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN 15
12 PARASCHIV LUCIAN 9 14 13 32 68 POPA VICTOR 14 CALAGIU CRISTIAN 14 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 14 PARASCHIV LUCIAN 14 CALAGIU CRISTIAN 14 BUGA COSMIN 14
13 PIROS VALENTIN 15 22 13 17 67 ENE PATRISIA 13 DUMITRASCU VICTOR 13 DUMITRASCU GEANINA 13 PIROS VALENTIN 13 PARASCHIV LUCIAN 13 BEJAN ION 13
14 GHEORGHE CATALIN 22 24 12 58 ITU EUGEN 12 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN 12 PICIU GINDAC RALUCA 12 POPESCU MARIAN 12 GHEORGHE CATALIN 12 BABICIU OCTAVIAN 12
15 IONESCU MIHAI 8 5 5 16 22 56 BABICIU OCTAVIAN 11 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 11 POPA VICTOR 11 ITU EUGEN 11 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN 11 STAN-ONU LIVIU 11
16 BABICIU OCTAVIAN 11 15 7 12 45 BEJAN ION 10 FRATILA GEORGE 10 PICIU BOGDAN 10 BUCURESCU DOREL 10 DUMITRASCU VICTOR 10 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 10
17 FRATILA GEORGE 10 10 5 20 45 BUCURESCU DOREL 9 BUCA BOGDAN 9 PARASCHIV LUCIAN 9 SIMUT VIOREL 9 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN 9 SIMUT VIOREL 9
18 BALAN MARIUS 7 4 32 43 IONESCU MIHAI 8 SIMUT VIOREL 8 ITU EUGEN 8 IONESCU IOAN 8 BEJAN ION 8 DOBRE ADRIAN 8
19 ITU EUGEN 12 8 11 7 5 43 BALAN MARIUS 7 STAN-ONU LIVIU 7 BUCA BOGDAN 7 BABICIU OCTAVIAN 7 ITU EUGEN 7 POPESCU MARIAN 7
20 TELEJMAN ALEXANDRU 2 1 16 24 43 SIMUT VIOREL 6 STEFAN DANIEL 6 OBADA BOGDAN 6 BUGA COSMIN 6 PAVEL VIOREL 6 PREDESCU CATALIN 6
21 BUCURESCU DOREL 9 1 4 10 16 40 DOBRE ADRIAN 5 IONESCU MIHAI 5 IONESCU MIHAI 5 PICIU GINDAC RALUCA 5 FRATILA GEORGE 5 ITU EUGEN 5
22 STAN-ONU LIVIU 7 20 11 38 ALBU DANIEL 4 BALAN MARIUS 4 BUCURESCU DOREL 4 PICIU BOGDAN 4 POPESCU MARIAN 4 ORLANDA CRISTIAN 4
23 BEJAN ION 10 3 8 13 34 VLAD OANA 3 BEJAN ION 3 GHEORGHE FLORIN 3 BACILA MANUELA 3 ENE PATRISIA 3 PITICARIU ODETTE 3
24 BUCA BOGDAN 9 7 17 33 PICIU BOGDAN 2 TELEJMAN ALEXANDRU 2 ORLANDA DAVID 2 DUMITRASCU GEANINA 2 BRICIU MARIUS 2 ALBU DANIEL 2
25 PICIU GINDAC RALUCA 12 5 15 32 IONESCU IOAN 1 BUCURESCU DOREL 1 TELEJMAN ALEXANDRU 1 VLAD OANA 1 PIROS LAURA 1 1
26 SIMUT VIOREL 6 8 9 9 32
27 PICIU BOGDAN 2 15 10 4 31
28 IONESCU IOAN 1 20 8 29
29 POPESCU MARIAN 17 4 7 28
30 VLAD OANA 3 16 1 20
31 BUGA COSMIN 6 14 20
32 DEACONU GABRIEL 18 18
33 PITICARIU MARIUS 18 18
34 DUMITRASCU GEANINA 13 2 15
35 DOBRE ADRIAN 5 8 13
36 STEFAN DANIEL 6 6
37 PAVEL VIOREL 6 6
38 ALBU DANIEL 4 2 6
39 PREDESCU CATALIN 6 6
40 ORLANDA CRISTIAN 4 4
41 BACILA MANUELA 3 3
42 PITICARIU ODETTE 3 3
43 BRICIU MARIUS 2 2
44 PIROS LAURA 1 1
45 0
46 0
47 0
48 0
49 0
50 0



CLASAMENT
MASTERS CAT. B

NR JUCATOR FEB MAR APR MAI IUN SEP IB NOI TOT FEBRUARIE MARTIE APRILIE MAI IBIBO NOIEMBRIE
1 MARINESCU CRISTIAN 40 50 50 50 190 FRATILA GEORGE 50 STANCU EMIL 50 SANDU VIOREL 50 MARINESCU CRISTIAN 50 MARINESCU CRISTIAN 50 1 MARINESCU CRISTIAN 50
2 TUFAN MIHAI 32 11 32 18 22 40 155 MARINESCU CRISTIAN 40 IONESCU DRAGOS 40 BUGA ROXANA 40 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 40 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU 40 2 TUFAN MIHAI 40
3 SANDU VIOREL 24 18 50 20 18 130 TUFAN MIHAI 32 BITAN DUMITRU 32 TUFAN MIHAI 32 IONESCU DRAGOS 32 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 32 3 FLESERIU CRISTINA 32
4 IONESCU DRAGOS 7 40 15 32 8 20 122 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU 27 CHITU MIHAI 27 FLESERIU LAURENTIU 27 STANCU EMIL 27 STANCU EUGEN 27 4 STANCU ANDREI 27
5 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 6 24 4 40 32 12 118 SANDU VIOREL 24 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 24 STANCU EMIL 24 DAMAR MEHMET 24 FELIU CEZAR 24 5 NITU RAZVAN 24
6 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU 27 17 11 40 22 117 STANESCU RADU 22 STANCU EUGEN 22 VATAU FLORIN 22 NITU DANIELA 22 TUFAN MIHAI 22 6 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU 22
7 STANCU EMIL 8 50 24 27 3 112 DINU STAN 20 DAMAR MEHMET 20 FLESERIU CRISTINA 20 SANDU VIOREL 20 FLESERIU  CRISTINA 20 7 IONESCU DRAGOS 20
8 FLESERIU CRISTINA 4 20 17 20 27 88 DAMAR MEHMET 18 SANDU VIOREL 18 TRANDAFIR MIHAI 18 TUFAN MIHAI 18 COTOR FLORIN 18 8 SANDU VIOREL 18
9 DAMAR MEHMET 18 20 24 16 9 87 ENCULESCU DIANA 17 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU 17 STANESCU RADU 17 FLESERIU CRISTINA 17 VATAU FLORIN 17 9 TRANDAFIR RADU 17

10 VATAU FLORIN 11 15 22 6 17 71 CHITU MIHAI 16 GRIL ALFRED 16 TIBULEAC MIRELA 16 FLESERIU DRAGOS 16 DAMAR MEHMET 16 10 FLOREA BOGDAN 16
11 CHITU MIHAI 16 27 9 8 3 6 69 BITAN DUMITRU 15 VATAU FLORIN 15 IONESCU DRAGOS 15 ENCULESCU DIANA 15 COJOCAR SERGIU 15 11 FLESERIU LAURENTIU 15
12 BUGA ROXANA 9 7 40 1 9 66 FELIU LUCIAN 14 GEANTA CIPRIAN 14 ENCULESCU DIANA 14 FLESERIU LAURENTIU 14 TIBULEAC MIRELA 14 12 ENCULESCU DIANA 14
13 ENCULESCU DIANA 17 5 14 15 14 65 TIBULEAC MIRELA 13 POPA BOGDAN 13 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL 13 STANCU EUGEN 13 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL 13 13 GEANTA CIPRIAN 13
14 TIBULEAC MIRELA 13 8 16 5 14 8 64 FELIU CEZAR 12 DINU STAN 12 GEANTA CIPRIAN 12 NITU IONUT 12 KACIC GIANI 12 14 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 12
15 FLESERIU LAURENTIU 1 6 27 14 15 63 VATAU FLORIN 11 TUFAN MIHAI 11 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU 11 POPA BOGDAN 11 DRAGNIA FLORIN 11 15 DASCALU GEORGIANA 11
16 STANCU EUGEN 22 13 27 62 FLESERIU DRAGOS 10 DASCALU VIOREL 10 FLESERIU DRAGOS 10 DINU STAN 10 GEANTA CIPRIAN 10 16 FELIU CEZAR 10
17 GEANTA CIPRIAN 14 12 7 10 13 56 BUGA ROXANA 9 STOEHR CEZAR 9 CHITU MIHAI 9 SUBA DRAGOSTIN 9 BUGA ROXANA 9 17 DAMAR MEHMET 9
18 FELIU CEZAR 12 5 24 10 51 STANCU EMIL 8 TIBULEAC MIRELA 8 FELIU LUCIAN 8 CHITU MIHAI 8 IONESCU DRAGOS 8 18 TIBULEAC MIRELA 8
19 FRATILA GEORGE 50 50 IONESCU DRAGOS 7 BUGA ROXANA 7 GOTA DAN 7 GEANTA CIPRIAN 7 PISALTU ROXANA 7 19 POPA NICOLAE 7
20 BITAN DUMITRU 15 32 2 49 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 6 FLESERIU LAURENTIU 6 GRIL ALFRED 6 VATAU FLORIN 6 STANCIU ANDREI 6 20 CHITU MIHAI 6
21 DINU STAN 20 12 10 4 46 KACIC GIANI 5 ENCULESCU DIANA 5 FELIU CEZAR 5 TRANDAFIR MIHAI 5 ENCULESCU COSTEL 5 21 DASCALU VIOREL 5
22 STANESCU RADU 22 17 39 FLESERIU CRISTINA 4 CHECIU MIHAI 4 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA 4 STANESCU RADU 4 TRANDAFIR RADU 4 22 DINU STAN 4
23 FLESERIU DRAGOS 10 10 16 36 COTOR FLORIN 3 KACIC GIANI 3 ORLANDA ALINA 3 REBEDEU RADU 3 CHITU MIHAI 3 23 STANCU EMIL 3
24 STANCIU ANDREI 6 27 33 TRANDAFIR RADU 2 TRANDAFIR RADU 2 SUBA DRAGOSTIN 2 GRIL ALFRED 2 BUTNARESCU IRINA 2 24 BITAN DUMITRU 2
25 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL 13 13 26 FLESERIU LAURENTIU 1 GOTA DAN 1 NITU DANIELA 1 BUGA ROXANA 1 GRIL ALFRED 1 25 FELIU LUCIAN 1
26 GRIL ALFRED 16 6 2 1 25
27 TRANDAFIR RADU 2 2 4 17 25
28 POPA BOGDAN 13 11 24
29 NITU RAZVAN 24 24
30 NITU DANIELA 1 22 23
31 FELIU LUCIAN 14 8 1 23
32 COTOR FLORIN 3 18 21
33 KACIC GIANI 5 4 12 21
34 TRANDAFIR MIHAI 18 18
35 FLOREA BOGDAN 16 16
36 COJOCAR SERGIU 15 15
37 DASCALU VIOREL 10 5 15
38 NITU IONUT 12 12
39 DRAGNIA FLORIN 11 11
40 SUBA DRAGOSTIN 2 9 11
41 DASCALU GEORGIANA 11 11
42 STOEHR CEZAR 9 9
43 GOTA DAN 1 7 8
44 PISALTU ROXANA 7 7
45 POPA NICOLAE 7 7
46 ENCULESCU COSTEL 5 5
47 CHECIU MIHAI 4 4
48 ORLANDA ALINA 3 3
49 REBEDEU RADU 3 3
50 BUTNARESCU IRINA 2 2
51 0
52 0
53 0
54 0
55 0
56 0
57 0
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 0
62 0
63 0
64 0
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0


